534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
29
High Resistance
Standards
Model VRS-100 High Resistance Standards, rotary switch
style, with guard and case ground

TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
30
Ordering Information
High Resistance
Standards
VRS-100 • Series p. 2 of 2
model Number Style Resistance Values Value Range
VRS-100-9-1k-ROT Rotary Switch 9 values 1 kΩ to 100 GΩ
VRS-100-10-1k-ROT Rotary Switch 10 values 1 kΩ to 1 TΩ
VRS-100-9-1k-BP Binding Post 9 values 1 kΩ to 100 GΩ
VRS-100-10-1k-BP Binding Post 10 values 1 kΩ to 1 TΩ
VRS-100-11-1k-BP Binding Post 11 values 1 kΩ to 10 TΩ
VRS-100-X-X-X Custom Select Custom Select Custom Select
Options:
10 TΩ value may be included in any model
10 kV option available for resistances ≥10 MΩ
IET cat/VRS-100/07-03-09